

Cumberland Avenue Merchants Association (CAMA) c/o Helen Moron, Treasurer 1919 Cumberland Avenue Knoxville, TN 37916

Dues are being collected from the Cumberland Avenue Merchants who choose to participate in the business association as it grows and applies for a 501C (6) designation. This designation will be a key factor as CAMA negotiates policy with the City of Knoxville and the University of Tennessee in the future. The Association will continue to promote collaboration and activities for business growth in our area.

2018 Membership Dues..... \$50.00

## Membership Invoice

Please complete and return the	nis information with your payment.	
Business Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	E-mail:	
Key people who may attend meetings:		
E-mail address to send meeting notices:		
Issues/Opportunities/Activities that you would like to see discusses:		
I have enclosed \$	Make Checks payable to: CAMA	
	Mail to: CAMA Attn: Helen Morton	
	1919 Cumberland Avenue Knoxville, TN 37916	